Scheme A

3 4 5 6

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body Useful Gray SW 7050
2 Trim Snowbound SW 7004
THE 3 Accent Option 1 Rookwood Terra Cotta SW 2803
4 Accent Option 2 Rural Green SW 6418
alh F I N I S H I N G 5 Accent Option 3 Naval SW 6244
TO U C HTM 6 Accent Option 4 Superior Bronze SW 6152

12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme C

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body Antique White SW 6119
2 Trim Favorite Tan SW 6157
THE 3 Accent Option 1 Naval SW 6244
4 Accent Option 2 Arresting Auburn SW 6034
~— F I N I S H I N G 5 Accent Option 3 Rookwood Terra Cotta SW 2803
TO U C HTM 6 Accent Option 4 Rural Green SW 6418

12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.
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12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Scheme D

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Accent Option 1
4 Accent Option 2
5 Accent Option 3

Rare Gray
Snowbound
Arresting Auburn
Roycroft Pewter
Black Magic

SW 6199
SW 7004
SW 6034
SW 2848
SW 6991
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12-03-239
Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Scheme E

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Accent Option 1
4 Accent Option 2
5 Accent Option 3
6 Accent Option 4

Blonde

Navajo White
Arresting Auburn
Roycroft Copper Red
Roycroft Pewter

Saguaro

SW 6128
SW 6126
SW 6034
SW 2839

SW 2848
SW 6419




Scheme G

A~
ey
1
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division
1 Body Favorite Tan SW 6157
2 Trim White Flour SW 7102
THE e 3 Accent Option 1 Arresting Auburn SW 6034
4 Accent Option 2 Saguaro SW 6419
N F I N I S H l N G 5 Accent Option 3 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
TO U C H 6 Accent Option 4 Rookwood Terra Cotta SW 2803
12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme G

P

A~

1
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division
1 Body Favorite Tan SW 6157
2 Trim White Flour SW 7102
THE ) 3 Accent Option 1 Arresting Auburn SW 6034
F I N I S H l N G 4 Accent Op’rion 2 SCIgUCH’O SW 6419
N 5 Accent Option 3 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
TO U C H 6 Accent Option 4 Rookwood Terra Cotta SW 2803
12-03-239
Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.




— FINISHING
TOUCH

12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Scheme H

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Accent Option 1
4 Accent Option 2
5 Accent Option 3
6 Accent Option 4

Accessible Beige
Colonial Revival Stone
Arresting Auburn
Saguaro

Roycroft Copper Red

Superior Bronze

SW 7036
SW 2827
SW 6034
SW 6419

SW 2839
SW 6152




THE

— FINISHING
TOUCH

12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Scheme |

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Accent Option 1
4 Accent Option 2

5 Accent Option 3
6 Accent Option 4

Basket Beige
Moderate White
Rookwood Terra Cotta
Roycroft Copper Red
Superior Bronze

Black Magic

SW 6143
SW 6140
SW 2803
SW 2839

SW 6152
SW 6991




—
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FINISHING
TOUCH

12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Scheme J

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Accent Option 1
4 Accent Option 2
5 Accent Option 3
6 Accent Option 4

Virtual Taupe
Balanced Beige
Black Magic
Arresting Auburn
Naval

Saguaro

SW 7039
SW 7037
SW 6991
SW 6034

SW 6244
SW 6419




Scheme K

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body Kilim Beige SW 6106
2 Trim Dover White SW 6385
THE \ 3 Accent Option 1 Black Magic SW 6991
4 Accent Option 2 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
F I N l S H I N G 5 Accent Option 3 Rural Green SW 6418
TO U C HTM 6 Accent Option 4 Roycroft Copper Red SW 2839
12-03-239
Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme L

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body Softer Tan SW 6141
2 Trim Baguette SW 6123
THE 3 Accent Option 1 Roycroft Copper Red SW 2839
4 Accent Option 2 Rookwood Terra Cotta SW 2803
~ F I N I S H I N G 5 Accent Option 3 Coconut Husk SW 6111
TO U C HTM 6 Accent Option 4 Saguaro SW 6419

12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme N\

7N
P
1
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division
1 Body Balanced Beige SW 7037
2 Trim Alabaster SW 7008
THE \ 2N 3 Accent Option 1 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
F I N I S H I N G 4 Accent Option 2 Rural Green SW 6418
e 5 Accent Option 3 Arresting Auburn SW 6034
TO U C H 6 Accent Option 4 Superior Bronze SW 6152
12-03-239
Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.
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12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Scheme N

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Accent Option 1
4 Accent Option 2
5 Accent Option 3
6 Accent Option 4

Shoji White

Amazing Gray
Arresting Auburn
Superior Bronze
Rookwood Terra Cotta

Naval

SW 7042
SW 7044
SW 6034
SW 6152

SW 2803
SW 6244




Scheme O

PN

L7
1
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body Perfect Greige SW 6073

2 Trim Everyday White SW 6077

THE 3 Accent Option 1 Saguaro SW 6419

F I N I S H ' N G 4 Accent Option 2 Naval SW 6244

il 5 Accent Option 3 Roycroft Copper Red SW 2839

12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme P ’

—~
1
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division
1 Body Mega Greige SW 7031
2 Trim Warm Stone SW 7032
THE g Y/ 3 Accent Option 1 Arresting Auburn SW 6034
F I N I S H I N G 4 Accent Option 2 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
TN 5 Accent Option 3 Rookwood Terra Cotta SW 2803
TO U C H 6 Accent Option 4 Black Magic SW 6991
12-03-239
Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme Q

£~
477,
1
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division
1 Body Tony Taupe SW 7038
2 Trim Brainstorm Bronze SW 7033
THE \ iy 3 Accent Option 1 Naval SW 6244
F I N I S H l N G 4 Accen'r Op’rion 2 ROOkWOOd Terra Cofta SW 2803
TN 5 Accent Option 3 Saguaro SW 6419
TO U C H 6 Accent Option 4 Peristyle Brass SW 0043
12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme R

3

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body Moderate White SW 6140
2 Trim Basket Beige SW 6143
THE 3 Accent Option 1 Roycroft Copper Red SW 2839
4 Accent Option 2 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
i F I N I S H I N G 5 Accent Option 3 Saguaro SW 6419
TO U C HTM 6 Accent Option 4 Black Magic SW 6991

12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme S

“
£
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division
1 Body Anew Gray SW 7030
\ 2 Trim Brainstorm Bronze SW 7033
THE \ e 3 Accent Option 1 Rural Green SW 6418
F I N I S H I N G 4 Accent Option 2 Rookwood Terra Cotta SW 2803
N 5 Accent Option 3 Arresting Auburn SW 6034
TO U C H 6 Accent Option 4 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
12-03-239
Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.
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12-03-239
Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Scheme T

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Accent Option 1
4 Accent Option 2
5 Accent Option 3
6 Accent Option 4

Biscuit
Marshmallow
Rural Green
Coconut Husk

Rookwood Terra Cotta
Black Magic

SW 6112
SW 7001
SW 6418
SW 6111

SW 2803
SW 6991




Scheme U

—
-~
£\
1
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division
1 Body Sand Dune SW 6086
2 Trim Nuthatch SW 6088
THE _ 3 Accent Option 1 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
F I N I S H I N G 4 Accent Op'rion 2 Black Mcgic SW 6991
TN 5 Accent Option 3 Arresting Auburn SW 6034
TO U C H 6 Accent Option 4 Roycroft Copper Red SW 2839
12-03-239
Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.




Scheme V

s
1 .
Richmond American Homes - Florida Division
1 Body Downing Sand SW 2822
2 Trim Extra White SW 7006
3 Accent Option 1 Rookwood Terra Cotta SW 2803
F I N I S H I N G 4 Accent Option 2 Arresting Auburn SW 6034
il 5 Accent Option 3 Coconut Husk SW 6111
TO U C H 6 Accent Option 4 Rural Green SW 6418
12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.
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12-03-239

Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

Scheme F

Richmond American Homes - Florida Division

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Accent Option 1
4 Accent Option 2
5 Accent Option 3
6 Accent Option 4

Amazing Gray
Shoji White
Black Magic
Arresting Auburn
Saguaro

Naval

SW 7044
SW 7042
SW 6991
SW 6034

SW 6419
SW 6244
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